AUCTION SIZE CAN BE INCREASED OR DECREASED BY TEN PERCENT. 

Money Market Division 

Financial Markets Department 

26th February 2026 

MATURITY 

PERIOD 

ISSUE 

DATE 

MATURITY 

DATE 
AMOUNT (NLE) AMOUNT IN WORDS 

182-Day TBills 5-Mar-26 3-Sep-26 32,500,400.00 

Thirty-Two Million, Five Hundred Thousand, Four 

Hundred Leones 

364-Day TBills 5-Mar-26 4-Mar-27 488,027,550.00 

Four Hundred and Eighty-Eight Million and Twenty-

Seven Thousand, Five Hundred and Fifty Leones 

2-Yr TBond 5-Mar-26 2-Mar-28 30,000,000.00 
Thirty Million Leones